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Pre-service Music & Power Point
5:10 p.m. A LIVELY Playlist from Computer & Power Point from DropBox

5 Minute Countdown
5:25 P.M. Via Easy Worship
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4:08

5:34

2:00

8:34
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0:44

35:00

10:00

2:00

Greeting -
Hit the 3 points

Raise A Hallelujah E]

Bethel Music at 82bpm
Intro, V1, C, Turn, V2, C, Inter, B1, B2x2, Tag, Cx2, V3, E

Christ is enough [z]

Default Arrangement at 80bpm
Intro, V1, PC1, C, V2, PC2, C, Inter, B1, B2, Cx2, B1x2, E

Scripture Reading - Romans 8:1-2
Therefore, there is now no condemnation for those who are in Christ Jesus, 2 because through Christ Jesus the law of the
Spirit who gives life has set you[a] free from the law of sin and death. Romans 8:1-2

The Blessing

Default Arrangement at 70bpm
Intro, Vx2, C, V, Cx2, Inter, B1x2, B2, B3, Tag, C, B1x2, B2, B3, Tag, C, B1x2, B2, B3

Offering

Worthy Of It All

CeCe Winans at 71bpm
Introx2, V, C, Turn, V, Cx2, Interx2, Bx2, Vamp, Cx2, E

BUMPER VID - Vibe Check
Message -
Altar

Service Close

We do three things when we come and three things when we go.

>Connect with God

>Connect With other believers

>Connect people to the love of Jesus

1- Connect Groups - 4 groups to choose from

2- Election Tuesday - Vote & Pray

3- Veteran's Day - Friday

Pastor Chris is praying at a veteran's day ceremony at RED TRUCK CAFE at noon



Post-Service Music
From Playlist on Computer

10:00
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